
VPMS LOHEGAON PRE PRIMARY MENU FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2024 

 

Date Day Breakfast  

11/06/24 Tuesday Spinach Idli Sambar 

12/06/24 Wednesday Dal Khichdi  

13/06/24 Thursday Masala Upma & Choco Milk 

14/06/24 Friday Uttapam & Tomato Chutney 

18/06/24 Tuesday Pasta in Cream Sauce 

19/06/24 Wednesday Carrot & Peas Idli Sambar  

20/06/24 Thursday Bread Pattice 

21/06/24 Friday Sabudana Khichdi 

24/06/24 Monday Misal Pav 

25/06/24 Tuesday Oats Idli with Sambar 

26/06/24 Wednesday Pasta in Tomato Sauce 

27/06/24 Thursday Masala Poha & Fruit cuts  

** This menu is subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances depending on the  

availability of raw materials in the markets 


